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Subject: Amendment-1 to Regional Transmission Account for the month of June, 2018 
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Please refer to the Regional Transmission Account for the month of June, 2018 
issued by this office vide letter of even number dated 05th July 2018. Subsequently NLDC 
has submitted revised data for Champa-Kurukshetra transmission charges and L T A. 

Accordingly, the Regional Transmission Account for the month of June, 2018 has 
been revised. The amended pages of revised account are enclosed herewith for necessary 
action. 

The constituents are requested to intimate the discrepancy 1 error, if any, within 15 
days from the date of issue of this RTA. In case no such communication is received from any 
constituent within 15 days, the RTA will be treated as correct and closed. 
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NORTHERN REGIONAL POWER COMMITTEE
Regional Transmission Account for the Month of June 2018

Abstract of Transmission Charges for Approved Long Term and Approved Medium term Injection/Withdrawal

(Account-1)

 
DIC Net Transmission Charges Payable(Rs.)

Withdrawal DIC

Chandigarh 36193028

Delhi 1182455596

Himachal Pradesh 203011374

Haryana 1441914497

Jammu & Kashmir 226209042

Punjab 980132701

PG(HVDC-AGRA) 887157

PG(HVDC-BALIA) 358342

PG(HVDC-BHIWADI) 358342

PG(HVDC-DADRI) 303126

PG(HVDC-Kurukshetra) 871767

PG(HVDC-RIHAND) 276510

Rajasthan 1560162329

Railways 41214250

Uttrakhand 343694140

Uttar Pradesh 3117071838

Injection DIC

ADHPL 19592264

GMR Kamalanga Energy Pvt. Ltd 14240775

Jindal Power (Chhattisgarh), Tamnar 124110263

Lanco Green Power Private Limited 10289326

MB Power 12760654

WBSEDCL 69574800

Total 9385682121
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Note: In addition to above, HVDC Charges for Champa-Krukshetra HVDC system, payable by Rajasthan           and Uttar Pradesh are as per details given at page no. 8.	
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NORTHERN REGIONAL POWER COMMITTEE
Regional Transmission Account for the Month of June 2018

Abstract of Transmission Charges for Approved Additional Medium term Injection/Withdrawal

(Account-2)

 
DIC Net Transmission Charges Payable(Rs.)

Total 0
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NORTHERN REGIONAL POWER COMMITTEE
Regional Transmission Account for the Month of June 2018

Details for Transmission Charges for Approved Long Term and Approved Medium Term Injection/Withdrawal

 
Designated ISTS Customer (DIC) Zone Approved Access (MW) PoC Charges HVDC Charges Reliability Support Charges Total Amount

Rate

(Rs/MW/Month)

Amount(Rs) Rate

(Rs/MW/Month)

Amount(Rs) Rate

(Rs/MW/Month)

Amount(Rs)

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)=(c)x(d) (f) (g)=(c)x(f) (h) (i)=(c)x(h) (j)=(e)+(g)+(i)

Withdrawal DIC

Chandigarh Chandigarh 312.121871 65997 20599107 23015 7183485 26946 8410436 36193028

Delhi Delhi 5212.798598 176876 922018965 23015 119972560 26946 140464071 1182455596

Himachal Pradesh Himachal Pradesh 1750.731941 65997 115543056 23015 40293096 26946 47175223 203011374

Haryana Haryana 4269.619344 287754 1228600045 23015 98265289 26946 115049163 1441914497

Jammu & Kashmir Jammu & Kashmir 1950.784270 65997 128745909 23015 44897300 26946 52565833 226209042

N.F.L Punjab 0.000000 176876 0 23015 0 26946 0 0

Punjab Punjab 4320.867854 176876 764257823 23015 99444774 26946 116430105 980132701

PG(HVDC-AGRA) Uttar Pradesh 2.367803 324714 768859 23015 54495 26946 63803 887157

PG(HVDC-BALIA) Uttar Pradesh 0.956407 324714 310559 23015 22012 26946 25771 358342

PG(HVDC-BHIWADI) Uttar Pradesh 0.956407 324714 310559 23015 22012 26946 25771 358342

PG(HVDC-DADRI) Uttar Pradesh 0.809036 324714 262705 23015 18620 26946 21800 303126

PG(HVDC-Kurukshetra) Haryana 2.581369 287754 742799 23015 59410 26946 69558 871767

PG(HVDC-RIHAND) Uttar Pradesh 0.738000 324714 239639 23015 16985 26946 19886 276510

Rajasthan Rajasthan 3790.168765 361673 1370801708 23015 87230734 26946 102129888 1560162329

Railways Uttar Pradesh 110.000000 324714 35718540 23015 2531650 26946 2964060 41214250

Uttrakhand Uttarakhand 1142.767359 250795 286600340 23015 26300791 26946 30793009 343694140

Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh 8319.401717 324714 2701426209 23015 191471031 26946 224174599 3117071838

Injection DIC

ADHPL AD Hydro 168.960000 65997 11150853 23015 3888614 26946 4552796 19592264

ANPARA-C Anpara-C 0.000000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

APL MUNDRA (Untied) APL Mundra_NR 0.000000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GMR Chhattisgarh Energy Ltd. GMR Chhattisgarh Energy

Ltd_NR

0.000000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GMR Kamalanga Energy Pvt. Ltd GMR Kamalanga_NR 75.000000 139916 10493700 23015 1726125 26946 2020950 14240775

Jindal Power (Chhattisgarh), Tamnar Jindal Stg-II, Tamnar_NR 367.500000 287754 105749595 23015 8458012 26946 9902655 124110262

JSW Energy(KW) Karcham Wangtoo 0.000000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanco Green Power Private Limited Lanco Budhil 45.360000 176876 8023095 23015 1043960 26946 1222271 10289326

MB Power MB Power_NR 31.000000 361673 11211863 23015 713465 26946 835326 12760654

SKS Powergen Ltd. Average NR 0.000000 197409 0 23015 0 26946 0 0

WBSEDCL West Bengal Inj._NR 600.000000 65997 39598200 23015 13809000 26946 16167600 69574800

Total 9385682120
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NORTHERN REGIONAL POWER COMMITTEE
Regional Transmission Account for the Month of June 2018

Details for Transmission Charges for Approved Long Term and Approved Medium Term Injection/Withdrawal
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ANTA GPP 12.220429 1417057 42.928909 9737865 14.636714 1697244 23.426919 7911622 44.020530 5104533 47.794185 10841490 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80.992541 33339284 0 0 23.872562 7179816 117.915491 44179987

AURAIYA GPP 16.369901 1898221 70.239874 15933002 21.472963 2489962 38.030429 12843446 67.652770 7844880 80.976355 18368433 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59.503392 24493619 0 0 38.023961 11435934 252.882948 94748919

BAIRASIUL HEP 0 0 19.661400 4459933 21.448800 2487160 54.515700 18410770 0 0 83.114100 18853353 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baspa 0 0 0 0 300.000000 34787400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRBCL Nabinagar TPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60.000000 22480500 0 0 0 0

CHAMERA HEP 20.807280 2412771 42.148080 9560744 79.494480 9218021 84.296160 28468078 20.807280 2412771 54.419040 12344252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104.569920 43044534 0 0 18.833256 5664215 108.144504 40519042

CHAMERA-II HEP 8.355516 968889 39.510120 8962357 46.445880 5385771 16.805880 5675598 32.420232 3759385 29.640000 6723449 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.661880 11798204 0 0 7.288476 2192053 86.376888 32363261

CHAMERA-III HEP 5.447802 631716 29.062554 6592463 29.669640 3440432 19.942563 6734903 24.482018 2838886 17.929592 4067095 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.908804 10253311 0 0 14.038304 4222104 62.089427 23263356

CLP-Jhajjar 0 0 124.000000 28127788 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DADRI GPP 19.829460 2299385 88.670291 20113703 24.351969 2823806 39.966354 13497237 86.566799 10038113 128.636645 29179551 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.809036 303126 0 0 0 0 75.078494 30904861 0 0 44.650669 13428957 298.420835 111810826

DADRI TPS 0 0 691.740000 156912226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76.860000 28797520

DADRI-II TPS 0.306422 35532 691.918318 156952676 1.949955 226113 0 0 0.659271 76448 4.828460 1095273 2.367803 887157 0.956407 358342 0.956407 358342 0 0 2.581369 871767 0 0 82.371671 33906980 0 0 0.343564 103329 127.917048 47927320

DB Power 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188.000000 77387192 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dhariwal,Maharashtra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58.000000 21731150

DHAULIGANGA HEP 6.940898 804853 36.544144 8289564 9.876048 1145207 15.796144 5334595 27.406725 3178029 27.664000 6275219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.695760 10988882 0 0 50.124402 15075215 74.889214 28059116

DSTPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200.000000 45367400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DULHASTI HEP 8.704379 1009342 49.436556 11214040 0 0 21.077004 7118020 96.279908 11164426 31.904496 7237120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41.922816 17256856 0 0 23.731859 7137499 111.284269 41695433

DVC Pool 0 0 300.000000 68051100 0 0 0 0 0 0 200.000000 45367400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farakka 0 0 20.801350 4718516 0 0 10.325850 3487194 12.720250 1475015 20.801350 4718516 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.325850 4250471 0 0 0 0 31.127200 11662584

GANDHAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.025102 9405

GMR Kamalanga Energy

Pvt. Ltd

0 0 0 0 0 0 312.000000 105367080 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JHAJJAR 12.535425 1453583 656.617500 148945144 0 0 656.617500 221749579 26.776350 3104932 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.326200 4308691 49.900088 18696315

JITPL, Odisha (MTOA) 0 0 9.460000 2145878 0 0 38.000000 12833170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61.150000 25171419 0 0 0 0 0 0

JPVL 0 0 0 0 0 0 376.000000 126980840 0 0 200.000000 45367400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104.000000 42809936 0 0 0 0 200.000000 74935000

Kahalgaon - I 0 0 46.399080 10525028 0 0 23.237760 7847740 28.129920 3261889 46.399080 10525028 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.237760 9565452 0 0 0 0 69.713280 26119823
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NORTHERN REGIONAL POWER COMMITTEE
Regional Transmission Account for the Month of June 2018

Details for Transmission Charges for Approved Long Term and Approved Medium Term Injection/Withdrawal
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Kahalgaon - II 2.827500 327871 148.302375 33640466 21.630375 2508215 64.749750 21866962 78.604500 9114821 113.382750 25719403 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100.517625 41376472 0 0 26.437125 7951124 236.520375 88618272

KAPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.215289 455338

KAWAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.021552 8075

KISHANGANGA HEP 4.279818 496279 0 0 0 0 0 0 40.263766 4668906 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.901468 1474146 116.583210 43680814

Koderma 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.000000 16885750 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Koldam HEP 12.709632 1473784 0 0 221.312000 25662897 77.538240 26185827 101.669152 11789352 61.097920 13859269 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84.809920 34910647 0 0 54.664064 16440545 175.002464 65569048

KOTESHWAR 6.070680 703944 39.045600 8856987 0 0 16.671600 5630249 27.854640 3229968 25.185600 5713026 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.105600 13627391 0 0 75.287520 22643173 171.911520 64410949

KSK Mahanadi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178.000000 66692150

KSTPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.385887 893932

KSTPS 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.173617 439725

Malana-II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86.000000 19507982 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maruti_CCPL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.000000 11114118 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAUDA (MSTPS-I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.347233 879450

MAUDA (MSTPS-II) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.098373 1160883

MB Power 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 222.000000 83177850

Mejia - DVC 0 0 100.000000 22683700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mejia B 0 0 119.190000 27036702 0 0 100.000000 33771500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MPL 0 0 281.000000 63741197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mundra UMPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 380.000000 128331700 0 0 475.000000 107747575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380.000000 156420920 0 0 0 0 0 0

NAPP 11.179157 1296313 41.470440 9407030 12.347940 1431842 24.695880 8340169 43.567260 5051972 45.003970 10208566 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.830000 15983748 0 0 22.090387 6643816 148.167514 55514663

NATHPA JHAKRI HEP 25.460760 2952379 140.345400 31835529 540.485400 62673606 63.281400 21371078 141.367980 16392748 150.126600 34054268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110.705400 45570107 0 0 20.125560 6052883 287.626560 107766481

Parbati-III 12.196662 1414301 65.401648 14835514 66.788800 7744696 44.902624 15164290 54.992870 6376863 40.381536 9160026 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56.051216 23072586 0 0 31.550002 9488852 139.660518 52327305

PPCL-Bawana 0 0 0 0 0 0 140.000000 47280100 0 0 140.000000 31757180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PTC Lanco Amarkantak 0 0 0 0 0 0 300.000000 101314500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raghunathpur 0 0 0 0 0 0 100.000000 33771500 0 0 300.000000 68051100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NORTHERN REGIONAL POWER COMMITTEE
Regional Transmission Account for the Month of June 2018

Details for Transmission Charges for Approved Long Term and Approved Medium Term Injection/Withdrawal
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Rampur HEP 4.412701 511688 0 0 170.605451 19783067 16.893644 5705237 38.444235 4457917 22.877658 5189499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31.426249 12936113 0 0 48.116355 14471282 73.460892 27523960

RAPPB 2.318151 268808 0 0 0 0 50.249903 16970146 30.869850 3579606 96.046005 21786788 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138.390120 56966079 0 0 0 0 70.425971 26386851

RAPPC 13.920555 1614200 49.275270 11177454 13.202200 1530901 22.016610 7435339 24.198856 2806051 40.422030 9169212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77.427020 31871594 0 0 26.113175 7853694 120.306989 45076021

RGPPL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.000000 18733750 0 0 0 0

RIHAND STPS 9.483300 1099665 92.250000 20925713 34.040250 3947239 59.962500 20250236 65.119275 7551101 105.810750 24001793 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.738000 276510 161.622000 66529110 0 0 36.567900 10998015 331.878600 124346614

RIHAND-II STPS 7.832175 908203 118.755000 26938028 33.081750 3836094 53.722500 18142894 89.160500 10338873 100.941750 22897324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176.501975 72654214 0 0 32.337175 9725599 313.909050 117613873

RIHAND-III STPS 5.457075 632792 124.325175 28201550 33.939425 3935548 52.836550 17843695 62.544300 7252512 83.194475 18871585 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199.932525 82299025 0 0 37.360700 11236455 340.515825 127582767

RKM Powergen Pvt. Ltd. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200.000000 74935000

RKM Powergen Pvt. Ltd.

(MTOA)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150.000000 56201250

Rosa Power 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300.000000 112402500

SALAL HEP 1.844370 213869 79.376220 18005464 6.762690 784188 102.601620 34650106 234.918090 27240632 181.704600 41217326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.151450 8295022 0 0 8.265510 2485902 47.475450 17787864

SASAN UMPP 0 0 418.770000 94992530 0 0 418.770000 141424911 0 0 558.360000 126656707 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 372.240000 153226640 0 0 93.060000 27988353 465.300000 174336278

SEWA-II HEP 3.112560 360926 15.836040 3592200 0 0 6.926040 2339028 27.333504 3169538 9.896040 2244788 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.877920 5300990 0 0 7.386984 2221680 35.133912 13163798

SINGRAULI SHEP 0.142006 16467 1.515096 343680 0 0 0 0 0.304524 35312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.850904 761895 0 0 0.162598 48902 3.926736 1471250

SINGRAULI STPS 0.521500 60472 139.687500 31686293 3.538750 410346 186.250000 62899419 1.098875 127423 195.003750 44234066 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 429.865000 176947049 0 0 90.349875 27173267 765.655125 286871834

SIPAT I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.647534 1741315

SIPAT II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.569018 587872

Solapur STPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.549178 580438

TALA 0 0 29.688120 6734364 0 0 14.844060 5013062 17.873460 2072571 29.688120 6734364 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.844060 6110320 0 0 0 0 44.532180 16685095

TANAKPUR HEP 1.193702 138419 11.946350 2709874 3.581107 415258 5.968512 2015656 7.162214 830516 16.721159 3792978 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.752647 4426155 0 0 14.818696 4456812 21.113611 7910742

TAPS 3&4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.946255 1103888

Teesta-III HEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174.000000 65193450

TEHRI HEP 57.116280 6623090 62.244000 14119242 0 0 70.148000 23690032 72.410520 8396579 76.076000 17256852 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74.100000 30502079 0 0 158.583880 47695053 415.671360 155741667

TRN Energy Pvt. Ltd. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193.000000 72312275

UNCHAHAR-I TPS 1.872780 217164 21.823620 4950404 6.650280 771153 10.013640 3381756 12.807522 1485135 33.442500 7585996 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29.968302 12335972 0 0 32.792760 9862619 232.534302 87124790
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NORTHERN REGIONAL POWER COMMITTEE
Regional Transmission Account for the Month of June 2018

Details for Transmission Charges for Approved Long Term and Approved Medium Term Injection/Withdrawal
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UNCHAHAR-II TPS 2.862678 331950 42.768180 9701406 11.809980 1369462 20.944560 7073292 27.583374 3198513 56.718480 12865850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71.628102 29484562 0 0 13.908258 4182992 133.005600 49833873

UNCHAHAR-III TPS 0.976521 113235 26.390910 5986435 7.720440 895247 10.911810 3685082 11.962860 1387189 16.549260 3753984 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39.120081 16103155 0 0 11.903619 3580085 65.084838 24385662

UNCHAHAR-IV TPS 4.137575 479785 0 0 1.036750 120219 35.767875 12079348 52.421850 6078733 2.639000 598623 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115.493950 47541237 0 0 29.094975 8750488 229.588288 86020992

URI HEP 2.940288 340950 52.356096 11876300 12.851904 1490281 25.703808 8680562 161.051904 18675257 65.208000 14791587 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.491904 17491112 0 0 16.503552 4963542 95.132544 35643786

URI-II HEP 5.735933 665127 31.897382 7235506 0 0 13.209955 4461200 57.276336 6641649 19.282598 4374007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27.045907 11133015 0 0 15.151968 4557045 66.829901 25039493

VSTPS-STG-I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.118106 793601

VSTPS-STG-II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.654598 619937

VSTPS-STG-III 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.654598 619937

VSTPS-STG-IV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.347233 879450

VSTPS-V 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.173617 439725

Total 312.121871 36193030 5212.79859

8

118245559

5

1750.73194

1

203011375 4269.61934

4

144191449

8

1950.78427

0

226209044 4320.86785

4

980132703 2.367803 887157 0.956407 358342 0.956407 358342 0.809036 303126 2.581369 871767 0.738000 276510 3790.16876

5

156016232

8

110.000000 41214250 1142.76735

9

343694137 8319.40171

7

311707184

0
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NORTHERN REGIONAL POWER COMMITTEE 
 

Regional Transmission Account for the Month of June 2018 

 

Details for HVDC Charges on account of Champa - Kurukshetra and the name of Payable 

Entity as provided by NLDC vide email dated 06.07.2018 are as under:  

(fig in Rs. Lakh) 

Sr. 
No. CERC Order No. Charges for the 

Asset 

HVDC 
Charges for 
June’ 2018 

Payable 
Entity 

1 
L-1/44/2010-CERC 

Dated 05.06.2018 

HVDC Charges on 

account of Champa - 

Kurukshetra 

1164.86137 Rajasthan 

2 6427.53863 Uttar Pradesh 
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